
Ball, Molly                                                 

Modern Brazil, Economic History           
RR 449       276-7184 mollycball@rochester.edu

Brown, Theodore                                                                   

Political History of Medicine
RR 368 275-2051 theodore_brown@URMC.rochester.edu

Devaney, Thomas***                                               

Director of Graduate Studies                                                     

Late Medieval & Early Modern Europe

RR 452 276-6861 thomas.devaney@rochester.edu

Fleischman, Tom                                                                    

German History
RR 460 275-1140 thomas.fleischman@rochester.edu

Gamm, Gerald                                                

Political Science & American History
HARK 319 275-8573 gerald.gamm@rochester.edu

Ho, Dahpon                                                                                                                

East Asian History
RR 459 275-7869 dho2@mail.rochester.edu

Hudson, Larry                                                                                   

African-American History 
RR 370B 275-4557 larry.hudson@rochester.edu

Inikori, Joseph                                                                       

Atlantic World Economic History 
RR 437 275-9020 inik@mail.rochester.edu

Jarvis, Michael                                                               

Early American Social & Economic 
RR 455 275-4558 michael.jarvis@rochester.edu

Kaeuper, Richard                                                        

Medieval Britain and Continental Europe
RR 441 275-7878 richard.kaeuper@rochester.edu

Lenoe, Matthew                                                                                                        

Russian and Soviet History
RR 370A 275-9355 matthew.lenoe@rochester.edu

Mandala, Elias                                                                                                  

Southern Africa since the 19th Century
RR 439 275-2058 elias.mandala@rochester.edu

Pedersen, Jean                                                                                     

Modern European, Feminism, Gender

RR 447        

ESM-ET 607

275-3616

274-1019
jpedersen@esm.rochester.edu

Pierce, Morris                                                                                                             

Military History, Science & Technology
RR 401 275-4331 m.pierce@rochester.edu

Rubin, Joan Shelley                                                                                  

19th-20th Century American Cultural
RR 363 275-9347 joan.rubin@rochester.edu

Sierra, Pablo***                                                           

Director of Undergraduate Studies                                                                     

Latin American History

RR 458 275-8354 pablo.sierra@rochester.edu

Slaughter, Thomas                                       

Editor, Reviews in American History                                                                     

Europe and the Americas c. 1500-1900

G122        

 RR 369B

273-2799

273-2802
thomas.slaughter@rochester.edu

Smoller, Laura***                                                    

Department Chair                                                            

Medieval and Renaissance Europe

RR 369A 275-7721 laura.smoller@rochester.edu

Theobald, Brianna                                                                           

Women, Gender, American History 
RR 454 275-2054 brianna.theobald@rochester.edu W 1:30pm-2:30pm

Weaver, Stewart                                                                             

Modern British History
RR 461 275-9348 stewart.weaver@rochester.edu

Westbrook, Robert                                                                                          

Modern American History
RR 440 275-9349 robert.westbrook@rochester.edu

Zhang, Elya                                                                                                                                

Asian History 
RR 418 275-9358 elya.zhang@rochester.edu

History Department RR 364
756-4425 

(fax)
history.department@rochester.edu

Rizzo, Jacquilyn                               

Administrative Assistant                                  

Undergraduate Coordinator

RR 365 275-2052 jacquilyn.rizzo@rochester.edu

Kristi Pakusch                                                            

Department Secretary                                  

Graduate Coordinator

RR 364 275-2053 kristina.pakusch@rochester.edu

                           

Office Assistant
RR 364 273-5228 urhistorydept@gmail.com, history.department@rochester.edu

Graduate Lounge RR 443 275-2474
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T 2:00pm-3:00pm

M 9:00am-10:00am, M 12:00pm-

1:00pm

by appointment

M 1:30pm-3:30pm

M 4:30pm-5:30pm

by appointment

by appointment

on leave this semester

M-F, 9:00am-5:00pm

by appointment

by appointment

on leave this semester

by appointment

by appointment

T 2:00pm-3:00pm, R 11:00am-12:00pm

by appointment

by appointment

W 3:00pm-5:00pm

by appointment

W 10:00am-12:00pm

W 1:00pm-2:00pm

by appointment

Spring 2019 Faculty and Staff List
The *** indicates faculty who are authorized signatures for the department.
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